
Deer Creek Varsity Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Piedmont High School 00:18:59.44 33

2 Jenks High School 00:19:21.64 61

3 Edmond North High School 00:19:47.29 92

4 Deer Creek High School 00:19:57.04 97

5 Bishop Kelley High School 00:19:55.10 109

6 Edmond Memorial High School 00:20:39.22 158

7 Choctaw High School 00:21:58.15 212

8 Guthrie High School 00:22:31.42 251

9 Mustang High School 00:22:46.77 258

10 Enid High School 00:23:01.42 273

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Cache High School 00:19:21.72 2

OKC Storm Home School 00:20:23.35 2

Enduro Legacy HS 00:20:58.39 2

Tulsa Union High School 00:18:38.81 1
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Deer Creek Varsity Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Piedmont High School 00:18:59.44 8 33

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 5716 Brooke Collins 00:18:40.90 4

2 6 5715 Claire Collins 00:18:42.90 5

3 8 5720 Tayten Childers 00:19:03.73 7

4 10 5719 Anna Caldwell 00:19:14.43 8

5 11 5717 Emily Caldwell 00:19:15.25 9

6 12 5713 Preslie Finch 00:19:19.64 (10)

7 25 5718 Lily Scheck 00:19:57.23 (21)

2 Jenks High School 00:19:21.64 8 61

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 5538 Charli Keely 00:18:16.99 2

2 7 5539 Kate Barber 00:18:44.42 6

3 17 5536 Courtney Coker 00:19:39.86 13

4 19 5541 Makenna Smith 00:19:42.72 15

5 30 5540 Victoria Collins 00:20:24.20 25

6 33 5537 Grace Hildebrand 00:20:28.12 (28)

7 40 5543 Raquel Raley 00:20:46.67 (35)

3 Edmond North High School 00:19:47.29 8 92

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 5408 Emma Johnson 00:18:25.45 3

2 13 5411 Leah North 00:19:24.92 11

3 21 5413 Regan Jones 00:19:47.99 17

4 29 5409 Caroline Due 00:20:16.52 24

5 42 5410 Hannah Yoon 00:21:01.56 37

6 43 5412 Emma Britton 00:21:01.91 (38)

7 47 5414 Kailah Wyatt 00:21:16.31 (40)

4 Deer Creek High School 00:19:57.04 7 97

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 5291 Maddie Cottier 00:19:33.50 12

2 20 5290 Graycie Lucas 00:19:45.09 16

3 24 5287 Emily Clark 00:19:53.28 20

4 27 5293 Riley Woodcock 00:20:08.99 23

5 31 5289 Madelynn Clark 00:20:24.36 26

6 32 5288 Sadie Wedge 00:20:26.23 (27)

7 34 5292 Cadee Shannon 00:20:28.47 (29)

5 Bishop Kelley High School 00:19:55.10 8 109

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 5133 Gwyneth Meyers 00:18:10.68 1

2 18 5134 Malana Eureste 00:19:41.25 14

3 35 5132 Kherington Smith 00:20:28.93 30

4 36 5136 Gianna Frey 00:20:32.57 31

5 38 5131 Annabelle Gentry 00:20:42.09 33

6 41 5135 Hope Thompson 00:20:50.18 (36)

7 56 5130 Bianca Eureste 00:22:15.16 (48)

6 Edmond Memorial High School 00:20:39.22 7 158

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 5384 Ella Talley 00:19:49.75 19

2 26 5383 Victoria Marie Juneau 00:20:02.70 22
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Deer Creek Varsity Girls

3 37 5385 McKellee Pape 00:20:33.24 32

4 48 5379 Maci Cone 00:21:17.36 41

5 51 5380 Jasmin Galvan 00:21:33.07 44

6 53 5381 Molly Missildine 00:21:41.35 (46)

7 65 5386 Julianna Cummings 00:23:09.31 (54)

7 Choctaw High School 00:21:58.15 7 212

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 22 5228 Baylee Tapley 00:19:48.71 18

2 39 5229 Emery Taylor 00:20:44.85 34

3 61 5226 Skylynn Lawyer 00:22:38.37 50

4 64 5233 Emma Strong 00:23:04.11 53

5 68 5231 Layla King 00:23:34.74 57

6 80 5240 Hannah Ritter 00:26:04.09 (67)

7 81 5227 Grace Mathis 00:26:16.62 (68)

8 Guthrie High School 00:22:31.42 5 251

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 44 5514 Taylor Schroder 00:21:06.59 39

2 52 5516 Raley Hooper 00:21:40.72 45

3 62 5515 Peyton READ 00:22:40.93 51

4 67 5518 Addison Poupard 00:23:26.84 56

5 71 5517 Kristie Botello 00:23:42.06 60

9 Mustang High School 00:22:46.77 8 258

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 50 5590 Emerson Hodde 00:21:32.06 43

2 60 5595 Arwyn Mann 00:22:35.06 49

3 63 5591 Jayci Klopfenstein 00:22:56.74 52

4 66 5593 Lauren Viver 00:23:10.96 55

5 70 5588 Dylan Britton 00:23:39.06 59

6 72 5592 Natalie Echeverria 00:23:50.16 (61)

7 74 5594 Elliana Ortiz 00:24:00.92 (63)

10 Enid High School 00:23:01.42 8 273

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 49 5480 Esmeralda Solis 00:21:20.76 42

2 55 5476 Cassidy Lebeda 00:22:13.42 47

3 69 5481 Camry Carmichael 00:23:35.42 58

4 73 5478 Lupita Munoz-Neri 00:23:53.40 62

5 75 5483 Matty Diaz 00:24:04.11 64

6 76 5479 Sophia Faulk 00:24:16.20 (65)

7 77 5477 Laila Martinez 00:24:30.84 (66)
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Deer Creek Varsity Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 5133 Gwyneth Meyers SR 00:18:10.68 Bishop Kelley High School

2 2 5538 Charli Keely JR 00:18:16.99 Jenks High School

3 3 5408 Emma Johnson SR 00:18:25.45 Edmond North High School

4 0 5844 Pressley Rutledge JR 00:18:38.82 Tulsa Union High School

5 4 5716 Brooke Collins SO 00:18:40.90 Piedmont High School

6 5 5715 Claire Collins JR 00:18:42.90 Piedmont High School

7 6 5539 Kate Barber JR 00:18:44.42 Jenks High School

8 7 5720 Tayten Childers FR 00:19:03.73 Piedmont High School

9 0 5218 Amidat Olokunola SR 00:19:08.09 Cache High School

10 8 5719 Anna Caldwell SO 00:19:14.43 Piedmont High School

11 9 5717 Emily Caldwell SR 00:19:15.25 Piedmont High School

12 (10) 5713 Preslie Finch FR 00:19:19.64 Piedmont High School

13 11 5411 Leah North SO 00:19:24.92 Edmond North High School

14 12 5291 Maddie Cottier SR 00:19:33.50 Deer Creek High School

15 0 5665 Zyah Thrash FR 00:19:34.65 OKC Storm Home School

16 0 5219 Kara Daniels SR 00:19:35.35 Cache High School

17 13 5536 Courtney Coker FR 00:19:39.86 Jenks High School

18 14 5134 Malana Eureste SR 00:19:41.25 Bishop Kelley High School

19 15 5541 Makenna Smith SR 00:19:42.72 Jenks High School

20 16 5290 Graycie Lucas JR 00:19:45.09 Deer Creek High School

21 17 5413 Regan Jones SR 00:19:47.99 Edmond North High School

22 18 5228 Baylee Tapley SR 00:19:48.71 Choctaw High School

23 19 5384 Ella Talley SR 00:19:49.75 Edmond Memorial High School

24 20 5287 Emily Clark FR 00:19:53.28 Deer Creek High School

25 (21) 5718 Lily Scheck SR 00:19:57.23 Piedmont High School

26 22 5383 Victoria Marie Juneau JR 00:20:02.70 Edmond Memorial High School

27 23 5293 Riley Woodcock SO 00:20:08.99 Deer Creek High School

28 0 5471 Addelyn Hart FR 00:20:11.06 Enduro Legacy HS

29 24 5409 Caroline Due SO 00:20:16.52 Edmond North High School

30 25 5540 Victoria Collins JR 00:20:24.20 Jenks High School

31 26 5289 Madelynn Clark JR 00:20:24.36 Deer Creek High School

32 (27) 5288 Sadie Wedge SR 00:20:26.23 Deer Creek High School

33 (28) 5537 Grace Hildebrand FR 00:20:28.12 Jenks High School

34 (29) 5292 Cadee Shannon SR 00:20:28.47 Deer Creek High School

35 30 5132 Kherington Smith FR 00:20:28.93 Bishop Kelley High School

36 31 5136 Gianna Frey JR 00:20:32.57 Bishop Kelley High School

37 32 5385 McKellee Pape SR 00:20:33.24 Edmond Memorial High School

38 33 5131 Annabelle Gentry FR 00:20:42.09 Bishop Kelley High School

39 34 5229 Emery Taylor SO 00:20:44.85 Choctaw High School

40 (35) 5543 Raquel Raley JR 00:20:46.67 Jenks High School

41 (36) 5135 Hope Thompson JR 00:20:50.18 Bishop Kelley High School

42 37 5410 Hannah Yoon SR 00:21:01.56 Edmond North High School

43 (38) 5412 Emma Britton FR 00:21:01.91 Edmond North High School

44 39 5514 Taylor Schroder SO 00:21:06.59 Guthrie High School

45 0 5542 Brooklyn Tiblow SR 00:21:08.50 Jenks High School

46 0 5666 Tylie Thrash SR 00:21:12.06 OKC Storm Home School

47 (40) 5414 Kailah Wyatt JR 00:21:16.31 Edmond North High School

48 41 5379 Maci Cone FR 00:21:17.36 Edmond Memorial High School

49 42 5480 Esmeralda Solis JR 00:21:20.76 Enid High School

50 43 5590 Emerson Hodde SR 00:21:32.06 Mustang High School

51 44 5380 Jasmin Galvan FR 00:21:33.07 Edmond Memorial High School
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Deer Creek Varsity Girls

52 45 5516 Raley Hooper SR 00:21:40.72 Guthrie High School

53 (46) 5381 Molly Missildine FR 00:21:41.35 Edmond Memorial High School

54 0 5472 Rylie Hart SO 00:21:45.72 Enduro Legacy HS

55 47 5476 Cassidy Lebeda SO 00:22:13.42 Enid High School

56 (48) 5130 Bianca Eureste FR 00:22:15.16 Bishop Kelley High School

57 0 5137 Kailey Weeks SR 00:22:19.17 Bishop Kelley High School

58 0 5714 Caroline Southerland FR 00:22:22.02 Piedmont High School

59 0 5415 Emma Quidley SO 00:22:29.11 Edmond North High School

60 49 5595 Arwyn Mann JR 00:22:35.06 Mustang High School

61 50 5226 Skylynn Lawyer SO 00:22:38.37 Choctaw High School

62 51 5515 Peyton READ SR 00:22:40.93 Guthrie High School

63 52 5591 Jayci Klopfenstein SO 00:22:56.74 Mustang High School

64 53 5233 Emma Strong JR 00:23:04.11 Choctaw High School

65 (54) 5386 Julianna Cummings SR 00:23:09.31 Edmond Memorial High School

66 55 5593 Lauren Viver SR 00:23:10.96 Mustang High School

67 56 5518 Addison Poupard SO 00:23:26.84 Guthrie High School

68 57 5231 Layla King JR 00:23:34.74 Choctaw High School

69 58 5481 Camry Carmichael SR 00:23:35.42 Enid High School

70 59 5588 Dylan Britton FR 00:23:39.06 Mustang High School

71 60 5517 Kristie Botello JR 00:23:42.06 Guthrie High School

72 (61) 5592 Natalie Echeverria SO 00:23:50.16 Mustang High School

73 62 5478 Lupita Munoz-Neri SO 00:23:53.40 Enid High School

74 (63) 5594 Elliana Ortiz JR 00:24:00.92 Mustang High School

75 64 5483 Matty Diaz SO 00:24:04.11 Enid High School

76 (65) 5479 Sophia Faulk JR 00:24:16.20 Enid High School

77 (66) 5477 Laila Martinez SO 00:24:30.84 Enid High School

78 0 5589 Londyn Medrano SR 00:24:38.00 Mustang High School

79 0 5482 Aspen Kang SR 00:25:55.10 Enid High School

80 (67) 5240 Hannah Ritter SO 00:26:04.09 Choctaw High School

81 (68) 5227 Grace Mathis SO 00:26:16.62 Choctaw High School
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Deer Creek Varsity Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Piedmont High School 00:16:17.06 64

2 Deer Creek High School 00:16:40.44 112

3 Mustang High School 00:16:40.91 113

4 Bishop Kelley High School 00:16:43.33 123

5 Jenks High School 00:16:46.53 124

6 Cache High School 00:17:08.43 174

7 Edmond North High School 00:17:23.04 189

8 Stillwater High School 00:17:39.93 233

9 Oklahoma Christian School 00:17:42.32 236

10 Choctaw High School 00:17:54.67 255

11 Enid High School 00:17:56.94 260

12 Perkins-Tryon High School 00:18:02.18 265

13 Guthrie High School 00:18:19.41 295

14 Community Christian School 00:20:21.05 424

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Enduro Legacy HS 00:17:05.65 2

Regent Preparatory School 00:16:15.83 1

Luther High School 00:17:59.31 1

OKC Storm Home School 00:18:10.41 1

Printed: 8/24/2024 10:57:44 AM Page: 1 of 7



Deer Creek Varsity Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Piedmont High School 00:16:17.06 8 64

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 5728 Nelin Kimery 00:16:03.24 7

2 8 5730 Riley Pauley 00:16:04.29 8

3 16 5729 Cohen Mcintosh 00:16:20.21 15

4 17 5734 Connor Coffman 00:16:22.04 16

5 19 5738 Will Stoltzfus 00:16:35.53 18

6 24 5731 Beckam Humes 00:16:41.38 (23)

7 32 5732 Jackson Scott 00:17:03.84 (30)

2 Deer Creek High School 00:16:40.44 8 112

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 5324 Colson Robertson 00:16:18.25 13

2 22 5320 George Simon 00:16:37.29 21

3 23 5319 Ian Chang 00:16:38.96 22

4 25 5321 Mason Storozyszyn 00:16:41.50 24

5 34 5326 Lucas Antonelli 00:17:06.22 32

6 36 5323 Ethan Stuart 00:17:10.23 (34)

7 43 5325 Aidan Taylor 00:17:22.56 (41)

3 Mustang High School 00:16:40.91 8 113

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 5606 Noah Thayer 00:16:06.74 9

2 18 5608 Teagan Nelson 00:16:23.04 17

3 20 5607 Cameron Langdon 00:16:35.67 19

4 33 5609 Sean MartinezKappel 00:17:05.73 31

5 39 5613 Jackson Hill 00:17:13.38 37

6 52 5611 Myles Mayfield 00:17:36.70 (48)

7 68 5612 Wyatt Karber 00:18:24.01 (61)

4 Bishop Kelley High School 00:16:43.33 8 123

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 5165 Eli Horeled 00:16:01.36 6

2 15 5164 Charlie Ritchie 00:16:20.15 14

3 26 5166 Isaac Horeled 00:16:42.67 25

4 40 5168 Jack Wrobleski 00:17:13.57 38

5 42 5167 Sebastian Quiroz 00:17:18.93 40

6 46 5169 Landon Woolley 00:17:24.74 (42)

7 58 5170 Hoyt Coffey 00:18:08.93 (53)

5 Jenks High School 00:16:46.53 8 124

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 5564 Brody Maasen 00:15:53.18 3

2 13 5563 Santiago Pereira 00:16:16.91 12

3 31 5567 Tyler Erwin 00:16:59.54 29

4 35 5562 Finn Keely 00:17:06.88 33

5 51 5565 Luke Hildebrand 00:17:36.15 47

6 67 5569 Jack Duffy 00:18:20.83 (60)

7 93 5566 Luke Mayfield 00:19:24.27 (83)

6 Cache High School 00:17:08.43 6 174

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 5220 Zachary Williams 00:15:21.92 1

2 4 5221 Ethan Jones 00:15:54.75 4
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Deer Creek Varsity Boys

3 37 5222 Hunter Keil 00:17:10.38 35

4 65 5223 Jacob Woommavovah 00:18:19.17 59

5 84 5224 Gabriel Dalby 00:18:55.94 75

6 99 5225 Jacob Meza 00:20:06.68 (87)

7 Edmond North High School 00:17:23.04 8 189

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 5440 William Mourning 00:16:00.49 5

2 21 5441 Gavin Wagner 00:16:37.10 20

3 38 5438 James Duffy 00:17:13.05 36

4 71 5442 Jakobe Jeans 00:18:29.20 63

5 73 5439 Zane Fawcett 00:18:35.33 65

6 77 5445 Zachary Ice 00:18:43.17 (69)

7 80 5443 Ervin Wyatt 00:18:52.07 (71)

8 Stillwater High School 00:17:39.93 8 233

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 5813 Mez Barth 00:15:33.34 2

2 50 5815 Logan Splattstoesser 00:17:33.95 46

3 55 5814 Zane Abouzahr 00:17:56.76 51

4 72 5812 William (Atticus) Nabors 00:18:30.19 64

5 78 5816 Caleb Wieman 00:18:45.42 70

6 83 5818 Jaxtyn Loleit 00:18:55.91 (74)

7 86 5817 Ethan Holm 00:19:07.19 (77)

9 Oklahoma Christian School 00:17:42.32 7 236

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 28 5686 Logan Austin 00:16:48.12 26

2 30 5685 Isaac Anderson 00:16:51.26 28

3 53 5687 Kowi Sunray 00:17:40.30 49

4 74 5690 Asher Dennis 00:18:35.59 66

5 75 5689 Dylan Fisher 00:18:36.34 67

6 88 5688 Matt Hemenway 00:19:15.65 (79)

7 102 5691 Rylan Carter 00:20:25.23 (90)

10 Choctaw High School 00:17:54.67 8 255

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 5245 Jackson Greenway 00:16:15.23 11

2 41 5246 Elijah Spradlin 00:17:14.51 39

3 49 5247 Cayden Boggs 00:17:32.05 45

4 87 5244 Brendan Sorrels 00:19:09.56 78

5 92 5249 Carter Mathis 00:19:22.01 82

6 97 5248 Wyatt Crom 00:19:34.01 (85)

7 100 5250 Sean Bustos 00:20:18.48 (88)

11 Enid High School 00:17:56.94 8 260

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 47 5496 Landon Jung 00:17:24.88 43

2 54 5494 Blake Jensen 00:17:42.93 50

3 59 5497 Matthew Reames 00:18:09.08 54

4 60 5498 Chase Cotarelo 00:18:09.43 55

5 64 5495 Camryn Gantt 00:18:18.39 58

6 70 5500 Karson La Rue 00:18:28.95 (62)

7 76 5501 Mykael Padilla 00:18:40.81 (68)

12 Perkins-Tryon High School 00:18:02.18 5 265

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 29 5710 Jake Hart 00:16:50.93 27
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Deer Creek Varsity Boys

2 48 5709 Gabe Hara 00:17:29.30 44

3 62 5708 Colton Hane 00:18:11.83 56

4 63 5712 Tucker Mills 00:18:17.17 57

5 91 5711 Mason Kinzie 00:19:21.66 81

13 Guthrie High School 00:18:19.41 6 295

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 5525 Isaiah Blevins 00:16:12.09 10

2 57 5526 Kallon Cyphers 00:18:02.24 52

3 82 5527 Corbin Madison 00:18:55.55 73

4 85 5529 Riley Wilkerson 00:18:57.60 76

5 96 5530 Isaac Talley 00:19:29.59 84

6 98 5528 Josiah Dement 00:19:53.57 (86)

14 Community Christian School 00:20:21.05 6 424

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 81 5273 Ryder Brum 00:18:52.94 72

2 90 5274 Kaden Waggoner 00:19:17.71 80

3 101 5276 Ryan John Lawler 00:20:25.23 89

4 105 5275 Joey Hirt 00:20:59.48 91

5 106 5270 Grady Justice 00:22:09.88 92

6 107 5269 Gavin Fryrear 00:25:33.32 (93)
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Deer Creek Varsity Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 5220 Zachary Williams SR 00:15:21.92 Cache High School

2 2 5813 Mez Barth SR 00:15:33.34 Stillwater High School

3 3 5564 Brody Maasen JR 00:15:53.18 Jenks High School

4 4 5221 Ethan Jones SO 00:15:54.75 Cache High School

5 5 5440 William Mourning SR 00:16:00.49 Edmond North High School

6 6 5165 Eli Horeled JR 00:16:01.36 Bishop Kelley High School

7 7 5728 Nelin Kimery JR 00:16:03.24 Piedmont High School

8 8 5730 Riley Pauley SR 00:16:04.29 Piedmont High School

9 9 5606 Noah Thayer JR 00:16:06.74 Mustang High School

10 10 5525 Isaiah Blevins JR 00:16:12.09 Guthrie High School

11 11 5245 Jackson Greenway JR 00:16:15.23 Choctaw High School

12 0 5781 Clay Mckinney JR 00:16:15.83 Regent Preparatory School

13 12 5563 Santiago Pereira JR 00:16:16.91 Jenks High School

14 13 5324 Colson Robertson JR 00:16:18.25 Deer Creek High School

15 14 5164 Charlie Ritchie SR 00:16:20.15 Bishop Kelley High School

16 15 5729 Cohen Mcintosh SR 00:16:20.21 Piedmont High School

17 16 5734 Connor Coffman SO 00:16:22.04 Piedmont High School

18 17 5608 Teagan Nelson JR 00:16:23.04 Mustang High School

19 18 5738 Will Stoltzfus FR 00:16:35.53 Piedmont High School

20 19 5607 Cameron Langdon SR 00:16:35.67 Mustang High School

21 20 5441 Gavin Wagner JR 00:16:37.10 Edmond North High School

22 21 5320 George Simon SR 00:16:37.29 Deer Creek High School

23 22 5319 Ian Chang SR 00:16:38.96 Deer Creek High School

24 (23) 5731 Beckam Humes JR 00:16:41.38 Piedmont High School

25 24 5321 Mason Storozyszyn FR 00:16:41.50 Deer Creek High School

26 25 5166 Isaac Horeled FR 00:16:42.67 Bishop Kelley High School

27 0 5474 Ira Gikas SR 00:16:47.45 Enduro Legacy HS

28 26 5686 Logan Austin SR 00:16:48.12 Oklahoma Christian School

29 27 5710 Jake Hart SO 00:16:50.93 Perkins-Tryon High School

30 28 5685 Isaac Anderson SO 00:16:51.26 Oklahoma Christian School

31 29 5567 Tyler Erwin JR 00:16:59.54 Jenks High School

32 (30) 5732 Jackson Scott JR 00:17:03.84 Piedmont High School

33 31 5609 Sean MartinezKappel JR 00:17:05.73 Mustang High School

34 32 5326 Lucas Antonelli SO 00:17:06.22 Deer Creek High School

35 33 5562 Finn Keely FR 00:17:06.88 Jenks High School

36 (34) 5323 Ethan Stuart SR 00:17:10.23 Deer Creek High School

37 35 5222 Hunter Keil SR 00:17:10.38 Cache High School

38 36 5438 James Duffy SO 00:17:13.05 Edmond North High School

39 37 5613 Jackson Hill SO 00:17:13.38 Mustang High School

40 38 5168 Jack Wrobleski SO 00:17:13.57 Bishop Kelley High School

41 39 5246 Elijah Spradlin SO 00:17:14.51 Choctaw High School

42 40 5167 Sebastian Quiroz SO 00:17:18.93 Bishop Kelley High School

43 (41) 5325 Aidan Taylor JR 00:17:22.56 Deer Creek High School

44 0 5473 Arden Gikas SO 00:17:23.85 Enduro Legacy HS

45 0 5322 Dominic Trupiano SO 00:17:24.19 Deer Creek High School

46 (42) 5169 Landon Woolley SO 00:17:24.74 Bishop Kelley High School

47 43 5496 Landon Jung JR 00:17:24.88 Enid High School

48 44 5709 Gabe Hara JR 00:17:29.30 Perkins-Tryon High School

49 45 5247 Cayden Boggs SO 00:17:32.05 Choctaw High School

50 46 5815 Logan Splattstoesser JR 00:17:33.95 Stillwater High School

51 47 5565 Luke Hildebrand SR 00:17:36.15 Jenks High School
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Deer Creek Varsity Boys

52 (48) 5611 Myles Mayfield SR 00:17:36.70 Mustang High School

53 49 5687 Kowi Sunray JR 00:17:40.30 Oklahoma Christian School

54 50 5494 Blake Jensen SR 00:17:42.93 Enid High School

55 51 5814 Zane Abouzahr SR 00:17:56.76 Stillwater High School

56 0 5587 Braden Mcnair SR 00:17:59.31 Luther High School

57 52 5526 Kallon Cyphers JR 00:18:02.24 Guthrie High School

58 (53) 5170 Hoyt Coffey SO 00:18:08.93 Bishop Kelley High School

59 54 5497 Matthew Reames JR 00:18:09.08 Enid High School

60 55 5498 Chase Cotarelo SR 00:18:09.43 Enid High School

61 0 5673 Malachi Gaytan SO 00:18:10.41 OKC Storm Home School

62 56 5708 Colton Hane SR 00:18:11.83 Perkins-Tryon High School

63 57 5712 Tucker Mills FR 00:18:17.17 Perkins-Tryon High School

64 58 5495 Camryn Gantt SR 00:18:18.39 Enid High School

65 59 5223 Jacob Woommavovah SO 00:18:19.17 Cache High School

66 0 5733 Landon Jones JR 00:18:20.10 Piedmont High School

67 (60) 5569 Jack Duffy JR 00:18:20.83 Jenks High School

68 (61) 5612 Wyatt Karber JR 00:18:24.01 Mustang High School

69 0 5610 Griffin Hawthorne SR 00:18:27.97 Mustang High School

70 (62) 5500 Karson La Rue JR 00:18:28.95 Enid High School

71 63 5442 Jakobe Jeans SR 00:18:29.20 Edmond North High School

72 64 5812 William (Atticus) Nabors JR 00:18:30.19 Stillwater High School

73 65 5439 Zane Fawcett SO 00:18:35.33 Edmond North High School

74 66 5690 Asher Dennis JR 00:18:35.59 Oklahoma Christian School

75 67 5689 Dylan Fisher JR 00:18:36.34 Oklahoma Christian School

76 (68) 5501 Mykael Padilla SO 00:18:40.81 Enid High School

77 (69) 5445 Zachary Ice JR 00:18:43.17 Edmond North High School

78 70 5816 Caleb Wieman JR 00:18:45.42 Stillwater High School

79 0 5171 Evan Green JR 00:18:49.75 Bishop Kelley High School

80 (71) 5443 Ervin Wyatt JR 00:18:52.07 Edmond North High School

81 72 5273 Ryder Brum JR 00:18:52.94 Community Christian School

82 73 5527 Corbin Madison JR 00:18:55.55 Guthrie High School

83 (74) 5818 Jaxtyn Loleit SO 00:18:55.91 Stillwater High School

84 75 5224 Gabriel Dalby FR 00:18:55.94 Cache High School

85 76 5529 Riley Wilkerson SR 00:18:57.60 Guthrie High School

86 (77) 5817 Ethan Holm JR 00:19:07.19 Stillwater High School

87 78 5244 Brendan Sorrels FR 00:19:09.56 Choctaw High School

88 (79) 5688 Matt Hemenway JR 00:19:15.65 Oklahoma Christian School

89 0 5499 Zane Briix JR 00:19:16.52 Enid High School

90 80 5274 Kaden Waggoner SO 00:19:17.71 Community Christian School

91 81 5711 Mason Kinzie JR 00:19:21.66 Perkins-Tryon High School

92 82 5249 Carter Mathis SO 00:19:22.01 Choctaw High School

93 (83) 5566 Luke Mayfield JR 00:19:24.27 Jenks High School

94 0 5568 Carter Wilfong SR 00:19:26.04 Jenks High School

95 0 5444 Joshua Bennett JR 00:19:29.25 Edmond North High School

96 84 5530 Isaac Talley JR 00:19:29.59 Guthrie High School

97 (85) 5248 Wyatt Crom SR 00:19:34.01 Choctaw High School

98 (86) 5528 Josiah Dement SO 00:19:53.57 Guthrie High School

99 (87) 5225 Jacob Meza SO 00:20:06.68 Cache High School

100 (88) 5250 Sean Bustos SR 00:20:18.48 Choctaw High School

101 89 5276 Ryan John Lawler JR 00:20:25.23 Community Christian School

102 (90) 5691 Rylan Carter JR 00:20:25.23 Oklahoma Christian School

103 0 5243 Kai Hogan SO 00:20:44.69 Choctaw High School

104 0 5819 Alex Mitchell SR 00:20:48.00 Stillwater High School

105 91 5275 Joey Hirt SO 00:20:59.48 Community Christian School
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Deer Creek Varsity Boys

106 92 5270 Grady Justice SO 00:22:09.88 Community Christian School

107 (93) 5269 Gavin Fryrear FR 00:25:33.32 Community Christian School
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Deer Creek Emerging Varsity Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Deer Creek High School 00:21:42.08 39

2 Bishop Kelley High School 00:22:47.43 110

3 Edmond North High School 00:22:42.97 113

4 Edmond Memorial High School 00:22:56.64 122

5 Jenks High School 00:22:47.41 122

6 Stillwater High School 00:22:51.16 135

7 Oklahoma Christian School 00:23:44.34 173

8 Piedmont High School 00:24:13.18 232

9 Southmoore High School 00:24:28.06 237

10 Ponca City High School 00:24:28.58 238

11 Newcastle High School 00:24:53.90 256

12 Guthrie High School 00:25:23.63 297

13 Mustang High School 00:26:13.33 341

14 Enid High School 00:29:02.58 420

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Community Christian School 00:25:32.94 4

OKC Storm Home School 00:26:17.62 3

Owasso Preparatory Academy HS 00:22:13.82 1
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Deer Creek Emerging Varsity Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Deer Creek High School 00:21:42.08 9 39

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 5295 Chloe McCall 00:20:57.11 2

2 6 5298 Katelyn Bennett 00:21:32.85 6

3 8 5297 Lesley Velez 00:21:48.40 8

4 9 5301 Jocelyn Elder 00:21:54.38 9

5 15 5303 Rebekah Beins 00:22:17.69 14

6 18 5299 Nnia Moorer 00:22:22.10 (17)

7 24 5296 Makenna Stockton 00:22:44.31 (23)

2 Bishop Kelley High School 00:22:47.43 6 110

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 5140 Hayden Throop 00:22:07.86 10

2 13 5139 Madison Holleman 00:22:11.64 13

3 21 5138 Meg Andresen 00:22:40.45 20

4 28 5142 Maggie Doyle 00:23:02.15 25

5 47 5141 Camden Gehring 00:23:55.04 42

6 79 5143 Bella Paschal 00:26:20.84 (67)

3 Edmond North High School 00:22:42.97 8 113

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 5418 Mckinley Fulton 00:21:18.21 4

2 20 5424 Autumn Snethen 00:22:31.75 19

3 22 5423 Faith Tracey 00:22:41.26 21

4 32 5420 Ella Moulton 00:23:13.16 29

5 44 5417 Emma Chown 00:23:50.47 40

6 48 5421 Andie Smith 00:24:00.90 (43)

7 67 5419 Brooklynn Kramer 00:25:14.81 (59)

4 Edmond Memorial High School 00:22:56.64 10 122

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 5388 Ava McIlhenny 00:22:10.48 11

2 19 5395 Hannah Wolfe 00:22:27.51 18

3 31 5389 Maria Nemcok 00:23:10.46 28

4 35 5394 Ella Confer 00:23:24.72 32

5 36 5390 Zoee Pape 00:23:30.02 33

6 37 5393 Ireland Welsh 00:23:30.74 (34)

7 41 5396 Cade Copeland 00:23:46.27 (37)

5 Jenks High School 00:22:47.41 5 122

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 5545 Caroline Zimmerman 00:21:09.09 3

2 7 5546 Olivia Cannon 00:21:33.76 7

3 29 5549 Kinley Reese 00:23:06.90 26

4 39 5550 Alexis Saravia 00:23:43.27 36

5 56 5548 Elizabeth Weikel 00:24:24.01 50

6 Stillwater High School 00:22:51.16 8 135

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 5798 Gabija Pukstas 00:20:22.99 1

2 27 5799 Isabella Martin 00:22:56.32 24

3 33 5794 Abigail Burt 00:23:14.69 30

4 38 5795 Sophia Martin 00:23:34.71 35

5 50 5800 Avery Moyer 00:24:07.09 45
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Deer Creek Emerging Varsity Girls

6 66 5801 Isabelle Udoka 00:25:10.45 (58)

7 72 5796 Amara Roger-McComas 00:25:21.36 (62)

7 Oklahoma Christian School 00:23:44.34 7 173

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 5679 Juliet Crooks 00:21:23.42 5

2 16 5681 Kate Lawrence 00:22:18.18 15

3 17 5680 Blair Rowlett 00:22:20.41 16

4 76 5682 Mia Chesley 00:26:06.45 65

5 84 5683 Madison Mooney 00:26:33.26 72

6 86 5678 Avery Anderson 00:26:37.13 (74)

7 101 5684 Avery Estes 00:29:36.99 (84)

8 Piedmont High School 00:24:13.18 7 232

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 43 5723 Maya Daniels 00:23:49.59 39

2 45 5724 Ava Robinett 00:23:50.96 41

3 52 5722 Reysa Nigh 00:24:08.95 47

4 54 5721 Lauren Cowan 00:24:15.02 48

5 65 5725 Cari Wyatt 00:25:01.38 57

6 70 5727 Olivia Baker 00:25:17.78 (61)

7 75 5726 Drew Kraft 00:26:03.80 (64)

9 Southmoore High School 00:24:28.06 5 237

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 5787 LILY IRISH 00:22:41.47 22

2 34 5783 Lenli Kuchynka 00:23:20.33 31

3 57 5782 HADLI HASLEY 00:24:24.77 51

4 63 5785 BROOKE BRADLEY 00:24:48.70 55

5 93 5784 Carly Reichert 00:27:05.01 78

10 Ponca City High School 00:24:28.58 5 238

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 5755 Gabriela Alva 00:22:10.75 12

2 49 5752 Avery Humphrey 00:24:03.73 44

3 61 5756 Dezirae Miner 00:24:42.17 53

4 62 5753 Jaycee Davis 00:24:42.89 54

5 87 5754 Julia Looper 00:26:43.38 75

11 Newcastle High School 00:24:53.90 9 256

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 30 5635 Hayden Allen 00:23:06.90 27

2 42 5643 Hadlee Mann 00:23:49.04 38

3 64 5640 Rylee Heskew 00:24:57.11 56

4 77 5637 Gracie Haskins 00:26:08.99 66

5 81 5644 Nicci O'Bryant 00:26:27.48 69

6 83 5639 Allison Wiles 00:26:32.21 (71)

7 89 5638 Gabbi Perkins 00:26:48.16 (76)

12 Guthrie High School 00:25:23.63 6 297

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 51 5522 Laina Richardson 00:24:08.44 46

2 55 5521 Riley Piersol 00:24:16.18 49

3 60 5523 Avelyn Sallee 00:24:34.64 52

4 82 5519 Jaydin Alexander 00:26:30.16 70

5 95 5524 Addisyn Wilson 00:27:28.73 80

6 106 5520 Avery Foshee 00:32:02.30 (88)
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Deer Creek Emerging Varsity Girls

13 Mustang High School 00:26:13.33 8 341

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 69 5600 Madisyn Handke 00:25:16.78 60

2 73 5597 Lendi Coppock 00:25:49.37 63

3 80 5599 Melinda Kemp 00:26:23.59 68

4 85 5601 Kristina Bloker 00:26:34.93 73

5 92 5598 Avrey Frings 00:27:01.96 77

6 96 5602 Rubi Jones 00:27:32.36 (81)

7 98 5603 Madison Roper 00:28:39.55 (82)

14 Enid High School 00:29:02.58 6 420

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 94 5484 Natalee Leddy 00:27:13.42 79

2 99 5488 Marilynn Mendoza 00:28:47.03 83

3 102 5489 Penelope Baugus 00:29:37.17 85

4 103 5485 Ekklesia McCord 00:29:40.29 86

5 104 5487 Tiana Smith 00:29:54.99 87

6 107 5486 Jocelyn Ramirez 00:33:23.81 (89)
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Deer Creek Emerging Varsity Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 5798 Gabija Pukstas SR 00:20:22.99 Stillwater High School

2 2 5295 Chloe McCall FR 00:20:57.11 Deer Creek High School

3 3 5545 Caroline Zimmerman FR 00:21:09.09 Jenks High School

4 4 5418 Mckinley Fulton JR 00:21:18.21 Edmond North High School

5 5 5679 Juliet Crooks JR 00:21:23.42 Oklahoma Christian School

6 6 5298 Katelyn Bennett JR 00:21:32.85 Deer Creek High School

7 7 5546 Olivia Cannon JR 00:21:33.76 Jenks High School

8 8 5297 Lesley Velez SR 00:21:48.40 Deer Creek High School

9 9 5301 Jocelyn Elder SO 00:21:54.38 Deer Creek High School

10 10 5140 Hayden Throop JR 00:22:07.86 Bishop Kelley High School

11 11 5388 Ava McIlhenny FR 00:22:10.48 Edmond Memorial High School

12 12 5755 Gabriela Alva SO 00:22:10.75 Ponca City High School

13 13 5139 Madison Holleman SO 00:22:11.64 Bishop Kelley High School

14 0 5701 Lewis Jazmine SO 00:22:13.82 Owasso Preparatory Academy HS

15 14 5303 Rebekah Beins SR 00:22:17.69 Deer Creek High School

16 15 5681 Kate Lawrence FR 00:22:18.18 Oklahoma Christian School

17 16 5680 Blair Rowlett JR 00:22:20.41 Oklahoma Christian School

18 (17) 5299 Nnia Moorer SO 00:22:22.10 Deer Creek High School

19 18 5395 Hannah Wolfe JR 00:22:27.51 Edmond Memorial High School

20 19 5424 Autumn Snethen SO 00:22:31.75 Edmond North High School

21 20 5138 Meg Andresen JR 00:22:40.45 Bishop Kelley High School

22 21 5423 Faith Tracey SR 00:22:41.26 Edmond North High School

23 22 5787 LILY IRISH JR 00:22:41.47 Southmoore High School

24 (23) 5296 Makenna Stockton JR 00:22:44.31 Deer Creek High School

25 0 5304 Courtney Matousek JR 00:22:47.55 Deer Creek High School

26 0 5302 Jocelyn Leslie SO 00:22:48.39 Deer Creek High School

27 24 5799 Isabella Martin JR 00:22:56.32 Stillwater High School

28 25 5142 Maggie Doyle SO 00:23:02.15 Bishop Kelley High School

29 26 5549 Kinley Reese SO 00:23:06.90 Jenks High School

30 27 5635 Hayden Allen FR 00:23:06.90 Newcastle High School

31 28 5389 Maria Nemcok FR 00:23:10.46 Edmond Memorial High School

32 29 5420 Ella Moulton FR 00:23:13.16 Edmond North High School

33 30 5794 Abigail Burt SO 00:23:14.69 Stillwater High School

34 31 5783 Lenli Kuchynka FR 00:23:20.33 Southmoore High School

35 32 5394 Ella Confer SR 00:23:24.72 Edmond Memorial High School

36 33 5390 Zoee Pape FR 00:23:30.02 Edmond Memorial High School

37 (34) 5393 Ireland Welsh JR 00:23:30.74 Edmond Memorial High School

38 35 5795 Sophia Martin FR 00:23:34.71 Stillwater High School

39 36 5550 Alexis Saravia SO 00:23:43.27 Jenks High School

40 0 5262 Justice Downing FR 00:23:45.70 Community Christian School

41 (37) 5396 Cade Copeland SO 00:23:46.27 Edmond Memorial High School

42 38 5643 Hadlee Mann JR 00:23:49.04 Newcastle High School

43 39 5723 Maya Daniels SR 00:23:49.59 Piedmont High School

44 40 5417 Emma Chown FR 00:23:50.47 Edmond North High School

45 41 5724 Ava Robinett SO 00:23:50.96 Piedmont High School

46 0 5391 Sydney Robinson FR 00:23:54.13 Edmond Memorial High School

47 42 5141 Camden Gehring SR 00:23:55.04 Bishop Kelley High School

48 (43) 5421 Andie Smith SR 00:24:00.90 Edmond North High School

49 44 5752 Avery Humphrey SO 00:24:03.73 Ponca City High School

50 45 5800 Avery Moyer JR 00:24:07.09 Stillwater High School

51 46 5522 Laina Richardson FR 00:24:08.44 Guthrie High School
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52 47 5722 Reysa Nigh FR 00:24:08.95 Piedmont High School

53 0 5392 Olivia Sandvig SR 00:24:11.78 Edmond Memorial High School

54 48 5721 Lauren Cowan SO 00:24:15.02 Piedmont High School

55 49 5521 Riley Piersol FR 00:24:16.18 Guthrie High School

56 50 5548 Elizabeth Weikel JR 00:24:24.01 Jenks High School

57 51 5782 HADLI HASLEY SO 00:24:24.77 Southmoore High School

58 0 5387 Olivia Harris SR 00:24:25.92 Edmond Memorial High School

59 0 5667 Maggie Baker FR 00:24:33.11 OKC Storm Home School

60 52 5523 Avelyn Sallee FR 00:24:34.64 Guthrie High School

61 53 5756 Dezirae Miner SO 00:24:42.17 Ponca City High School

62 54 5753 Jaycee Davis JR 00:24:42.89 Ponca City High School

63 55 5785 BROOKE BRADLEY JR 00:24:48.70 Southmoore High School

64 56 5640 Rylee Heskew JR 00:24:57.11 Newcastle High School

65 57 5725 Cari Wyatt JR 00:25:01.38 Piedmont High School

66 (58) 5801 Isabelle Udoka SO 00:25:10.45 Stillwater High School

67 (59) 5419 Brooklynn Kramer FR 00:25:14.81 Edmond North High School

68 0 5416 Eliana Anderson FR 00:25:15.76 Edmond North High School

69 60 5600 Madisyn Handke SO 00:25:16.78 Mustang High School

70 (61) 5727 Olivia Baker SO 00:25:17.78 Piedmont High School

71 0 5264 Alayna Patel SO 00:25:20.21 Community Christian School

72 (62) 5796 Amara Roger-McComas JR 00:25:21.36 Stillwater High School

73 63 5597 Lendi Coppock FR 00:25:49.37 Mustang High School

74 0 5670 Lauren Wise SO 00:25:53.31 OKC Storm Home School

75 (64) 5726 Drew Kraft SR 00:26:03.80 Piedmont High School

76 65 5682 Mia Chesley JR 00:26:06.45 Oklahoma Christian School

77 66 5637 Gracie Haskins FR 00:26:08.99 Newcastle High School

78 0 5263 Tori Greenwald SR 00:26:09.41 Community Christian School

79 (67) 5143 Bella Paschal SO 00:26:20.84 Bishop Kelley High School

80 68 5599 Melinda Kemp FR 00:26:23.59 Mustang High School

81 69 5644 Nicci O'Bryant SO 00:26:27.48 Newcastle High School

82 70 5519 Jaydin Alexander FR 00:26:30.16 Guthrie High School

83 (71) 5639 Allison Wiles FR 00:26:32.21 Newcastle High School

84 72 5683 Madison Mooney SO 00:26:33.26 Oklahoma Christian School

85 73 5601 Kristina Bloker SR 00:26:34.93 Mustang High School

86 (74) 5678 Avery Anderson FR 00:26:37.13 Oklahoma Christian School

87 75 5754 Julia Looper SR 00:26:43.38 Ponca City High School

88 0 5797 Jacey Streeter FR 00:26:46.23 Stillwater High School

89 (76) 5638 Gabbi Perkins FR 00:26:48.16 Newcastle High School

90 0 5636 Riley Hart SR 00:26:53.89 Newcastle High School

91 0 5265 Mackenzie Williams JR 00:26:56.45 Community Christian School

92 77 5598 Avrey Frings SR 00:27:01.96 Mustang High School

93 78 5784 Carly Reichert FR 00:27:05.01 Southmoore High School

94 79 5484 Natalee Leddy FR 00:27:13.42 Enid High School

95 80 5524 Addisyn Wilson FR 00:27:28.73 Guthrie High School

96 (81) 5602 Rubi Jones JR 00:27:32.36 Mustang High School

97 0 5669 Abigail Young SO 00:28:26.44 OKC Storm Home School

98 (82) 5603 Madison Roper JR 00:28:39.55 Mustang High School

99 83 5488 Marilynn Mendoza JR 00:28:47.03 Enid High School

100 0 5642 Ava Wright SR 00:29:36.01 Newcastle High School

101 (84) 5684 Avery Estes SO 00:29:36.99 Oklahoma Christian School

102 85 5489 Penelope Baugus JR 00:29:37.17 Enid High School

103 86 5485 Ekklesia McCord FR 00:29:40.29 Enid High School

104 87 5487 Tiana Smith JR 00:29:54.99 Enid High School

105 0 5596 Hannah Booth SO 00:30:19.25 Mustang High School
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106 (88) 5520 Avery Foshee FR 00:32:02.30 Guthrie High School

107 (89) 5486 Jocelyn Ramirez JR 00:33:23.81 Enid High School
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Deer Creek Emerging Varsity Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Deer Creek High School 00:17:38.03 38

2 Piedmont High School 00:17:53.53 62

3 Tulsa Union High School 00:17:55.78 76

4 Mustang High School 00:18:21.49 106

5 Ponca City High School 00:18:56.71 174

6 Edmond North High School 00:19:05.62 176

7 Bishop Kelley High School 00:19:27.35 209

8 Newcastle High School 00:19:22.28 209

9 Jenks High School 00:19:41.29 242

10 Enid High School 00:20:17.81 263

11 Oklahoma Christian School 00:20:24.97 282

12 Guthrie High School 00:22:23.03 329

13 Stillwater High School 00:22:03.98 386

14 Community Christian School 00:23:00.66 418

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Owasso Preparatory Academy HS 00:19:40.41 4

OKC Storm Home School 00:21:59.43 3

Enduro Legacy HS 00:20:37.94 1
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Deer Creek Emerging Varsity Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Deer Creek High School 00:17:38.03 11 38

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 5331 Manu Contreras 00:17:18.18 3

2 7 5333 Greyson Barger 00:17:36.88 7

3 8 5329 Nathan Lam 00:17:40.26 8

4 9 5334 Will Brinkman 00:17:46.81 9

5 11 5335 Giovanni Nonzioli 00:17:48.01 11

6 15 5332 Taylor Smart 00:17:58.31 (15)

7 22 5328 Will King 00:18:17.85 (21)

2 Piedmont High School 00:17:53.53 7 62

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 5742 Sawyer Strunk 00:17:17.47 2

2 4 5741 Slade Strunk 00:17:26.24 4

3 10 5743 Landon Aita 00:17:47.38 10

4 16 5739 Nathan Houston 00:18:00.58 16

5 33 5740 Dylan Tingler 00:18:56.00 30

6 42 5736 Jacob Lam 00:19:20.12 (37)

7 48 5737 Braylon Stambaugh 00:19:28.93 (43)

3 Tulsa Union High School 00:17:55.78 7 76

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 5846 Caleb Pisarra 00:16:46.93 1

2 13 5849 Campbell Brown 00:17:56.61 13

3 14 5845 Robert Ritter 00:17:57.12 14

4 21 5847 Daniel Davis 00:18:11.74 20

5 31 5850 Kasen Elam 00:18:46.50 28

6 58 5848 Bennett Lehman 00:19:55.27 (52)

7 64 5851 Reid Grigg 00:20:01.92 (57)

4 Mustang High School 00:18:21.49 10 106

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 5617 Ashton Anderson 00:17:32.63 6

2 18 5619 Andrew Eiler 00:18:03.13 18

3 29 5620 Daniel Robertson 00:18:35.98 26

4 30 5618 Trenton Declaire 00:18:41.01 27

5 32 5621 Aydan Engel 00:18:54.72 29

6 41 5614 Ayden Johnson 00:19:18.37 (36)

7 43 5616 Kolby Robertson 00:19:21.71 (38)

5 Ponca City High School 00:18:56.71 7 174

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 5766 Adam King 00:17:26.38 5

2 20 5769 Wesley Vaughan 00:18:11.61 19

3 49 5767 Brody Miner 00:19:29.22 44

4 51 5765 Diego Hernandez 00:19:31.20 46

5 68 5770 Jacoby Muller 00:20:05.13 60

6 83 5771 Weston Mitchell 00:20:56.19 (69)

7 100 5768 Luke Taylor 00:22:17.14 (81)

6 Edmond North High School 00:19:05.62 9 176

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 5446 Wyatt Anderson 00:17:48.36 12

2 26 5447 Dallas Azbill 00:18:31.96 24
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3 40 5448 Keaton Harkins 00:19:18.16 35

4 57 5453 Zachary Sebren 00:19:51.08 51

5 61 5452 Nolan Parker 00:19:58.56 54

6 62 5454 David Gitonga 00:19:59.32 (55)

7 63 5450 Nathan Turner 00:20:01.39 (56)

7 Bishop Kelley High School 00:19:27.35 10 209

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 38 5172 Will Johnson 00:19:06.74 33

2 39 5176 Tucker Dietz 00:19:13.88 34

3 44 5173 Sam Anderson 00:19:22.63 39

4 50 5180 Joseph Schurman 00:19:29.69 45

5 65 5174 Marcus Warden 00:20:03.83 58

6 72 5181 Noah Hayes 00:20:31.15 (64)

7 76 5178 Max Horton 00:20:34.76 (66)

8 Newcastle High School 00:19:22.28 10 209

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 5649 Luke Perkins 00:18:01.76 17

2 25 5650 Cole Albertson 00:18:28.77 23

3 54 5651 Cooper Williams 00:19:40.08 48

4 59 5652 Jason Johnson 00:19:57.00 53

5 79 5653 Paul Porter 00:20:43.82 68

6 97 5654 Gabe Thompson 00:22:12.56 (78)

7 98 5646 Noah Hankins 00:22:12.74 (79)

9 Jenks High School 00:19:41.29 9 242

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 37 5577 Josh Hildebrand 00:19:03.22 32

2 45 5571 Maddox Gorton 00:19:24.19 40

3 56 5574 Manny Pereyra 00:19:48.97 50

4 67 5573 Ethan Logan 00:20:04.78 59

5 69 5576 Brayden Adams 00:20:05.29 61

6 70 5572 Trece Lenzy 00:20:12.06 (62)

7 71 5578 Gavin Proffitt 00:20:20.37 (63)

10 Enid High School 00:20:17.81 9 263

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 5504 Carson Nault 00:18:19.76 22

2 46 5503 Jose Hernandez 00:19:24.56 41

3 52 5505 Austin Clark 00:19:36.15 47

4 95 5502 Ezekiel Chee 00:22:01.62 76

5 96 5506 Kaleb Ylitalo 00:22:06.97 77

6 102 5511 Destin Hernandez 00:22:32.01 (82)

7 104 5507 Blaze Hernandez 00:22:41.24 (84)

11 Oklahoma Christian School 00:20:24.97 8 282

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 28 5697 Titus Russell 00:18:35.94 25

2 55 5699 Jake Ruse 00:19:43.74 49

3 74 5693 Connor Davis 00:20:31.54 65

4 89 5692 Ben Baker 00:21:31.80 71

5 90 5696 Jack Hemenway 00:21:41.85 72

6 116 5698 Daniel Stanford 00:24:48.65 (91)

7 125 5700 Ethan Boggs 00:27:12.51 (96)

12 Guthrie High School 00:22:23.03 5 329

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
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1 35 5533 Easton Smedley 00:19:02.00 31

2 47 5534 Wyatt Watson 00:19:26.39 42

3 77 5535 Brooks Terry 00:20:37.38 67

4 120 5531 Cayden Haynes 00:25:47.72 94

5 124 5532 Tristan Hester 00:27:01.65 95

13 Stillwater High School 00:22:03.98 9 386

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 85 5825 Sawyer Aichele 00:21:02.63 70

2 92 5821 Ben Burt 00:21:54.74 73

3 94 5823 Blake Streeter 00:22:00.27 75

4 103 5826 Angel Bautista 00:22:37.62 83

5 105 5824 Colby Welsh 00:22:44.67 85

6 110 5820 Simon Aime 00:23:07.36 (87)

7 113 5827 Henry Thomas 00:23:26.69 (89)

14 Community Christian School 00:23:00.66 10 418

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 93 5281 Connor Reynolds 00:21:59.50 74

2 99 5282 Noah Ponce 00:22:16.11 80

3 106 5284 Luke Mcmahon 00:22:58.80 86

4 112 5279 Ethan Goodrich 00:23:20.85 88

5 115 5278 Preston Boyles 00:24:28.05 90

6 118 5277 Thomas Alexander 00:25:07.26 (92)

7 119 5280 Joey Lehman 00:25:08.80 (93)
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Deer Creek Emerging Varsity Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 5846 Caleb Pisarra JR 00:16:46.93 Tulsa Union High School

2 2 5742 Sawyer Strunk JR 00:17:17.47 Piedmont High School

3 3 5331 Manu Contreras SR 00:17:18.18 Deer Creek High School

4 4 5741 Slade Strunk JR 00:17:26.24 Piedmont High School

5 5 5766 Adam King FR 00:17:26.38 Ponca City High School

6 6 5617 Ashton Anderson SR 00:17:32.63 Mustang High School

7 7 5333 Greyson Barger SO 00:17:36.88 Deer Creek High School

8 8 5329 Nathan Lam SR 00:17:40.26 Deer Creek High School

9 9 5334 Will Brinkman SR 00:17:46.81 Deer Creek High School

10 10 5743 Landon Aita SO 00:17:47.38 Piedmont High School

11 11 5335 Giovanni Nonzioli SR 00:17:48.01 Deer Creek High School

12 12 5446 Wyatt Anderson FR 00:17:48.36 Edmond North High School

13 13 5849 Campbell Brown JR 00:17:56.61 Tulsa Union High School

14 14 5845 Robert Ritter FR 00:17:57.12 Tulsa Union High School

15 (15) 5332 Taylor Smart SR 00:17:58.31 Deer Creek High School

16 16 5739 Nathan Houston SO 00:18:00.58 Piedmont High School

17 17 5649 Luke Perkins JR 00:18:01.76 Newcastle High School

18 18 5619 Andrew Eiler SO 00:18:03.13 Mustang High School

19 0 5702 Aiden Delong SR 00:18:05.32 Owasso Preparatory Academy HS

20 19 5769 Wesley Vaughan SO 00:18:11.61 Ponca City High School

21 20 5847 Daniel Davis JR 00:18:11.74 Tulsa Union High School

22 (21) 5328 Will King FR 00:18:17.85 Deer Creek High School

23 22 5504 Carson Nault SR 00:18:19.76 Enid High School

24 0 5330 Drew Reed JR 00:18:26.73 Deer Creek High School

25 23 5650 Cole Albertson JR 00:18:28.77 Newcastle High School

26 24 5447 Dallas Azbill SR 00:18:31.96 Edmond North High School

27 0 5336 Brice Howard SO 00:18:32.70 Deer Creek High School

28 25 5697 Titus Russell 8th 00:18:35.94 Oklahoma Christian School

29 26 5620 Daniel Robertson JR 00:18:35.98 Mustang High School

30 27 5618 Trenton Declaire JR 00:18:41.01 Mustang High School

31 28 5850 Kasen Elam SR 00:18:46.50 Tulsa Union High School

32 29 5621 Aydan Engel SO 00:18:54.72 Mustang High School

33 30 5740 Dylan Tingler SR 00:18:56.00 Piedmont High School

34 0 5351 Landon Gilmore FR 00:18:56.99 Deer Creek High School

35 31 5533 Easton Smedley FR 00:19:02.00 Guthrie High School

36 0 5327 Carter Buxton FR 00:19:02.39 Deer Creek High School

37 32 5577 Josh Hildebrand JR 00:19:03.22 Jenks High School

38 33 5172 Will Johnson JR 00:19:06.74 Bishop Kelley High School

39 34 5176 Tucker Dietz FR 00:19:13.88 Bishop Kelley High School

40 35 5448 Keaton Harkins FR 00:19:18.16 Edmond North High School

41 (36) 5614 Ayden Johnson FR 00:19:18.37 Mustang High School

42 (37) 5736 Jacob Lam FR 00:19:20.12 Piedmont High School

43 (38) 5616 Kolby Robertson JR 00:19:21.71 Mustang High School

44 39 5173 Sam Anderson FR 00:19:22.63 Bishop Kelley High School

45 40 5571 Maddox Gorton FR 00:19:24.19 Jenks High School

46 41 5503 Jose Hernandez 8th 00:19:24.56 Enid High School

47 42 5534 Wyatt Watson SO 00:19:26.39 Guthrie High School

48 (43) 5737 Braylon Stambaugh FR 00:19:28.93 Piedmont High School

49 44 5767 Brody Miner FR 00:19:29.22 Ponca City High School

50 45 5180 Joseph Schurman JR 00:19:29.69 Bishop Kelley High School

51 46 5765 Diego Hernandez SR 00:19:31.20 Ponca City High School
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52 47 5505 Austin Clark SR 00:19:36.15 Enid High School

53 0 5676 Ethan Pritchard JR 00:19:38.01 OKC Storm Home School

54 48 5651 Cooper Williams SO 00:19:40.08 Newcastle High School

55 49 5699 Jake Ruse JR 00:19:43.74 Oklahoma Christian School

56 50 5574 Manny Pereyra FR 00:19:48.97 Jenks High School

57 51 5453 Zachary Sebren JR 00:19:51.08 Edmond North High School

58 (52) 5848 Bennett Lehman JR 00:19:55.27 Tulsa Union High School

59 53 5652 Jason Johnson JR 00:19:57.00 Newcastle High School

60 0 5703 Hank Harris SO 00:19:58.48 Owasso Preparatory Academy HS

61 54 5452 Nolan Parker JR 00:19:58.56 Edmond North High School

62 (55) 5454 David Gitonga SO 00:19:59.32 Edmond North High School

63 (56) 5450 Nathan Turner SO 00:20:01.39 Edmond North High School

64 (57) 5851 Reid Grigg JR 00:20:01.92 Tulsa Union High School

65 58 5174 Marcus Warden JR 00:20:03.83 Bishop Kelley High School

66 0 5704 Caleb Baskins SO 00:20:04.64 Owasso Preparatory Academy HS

67 59 5573 Ethan Logan JR 00:20:04.78 Jenks High School

68 60 5770 Jacoby Muller SO 00:20:05.13 Ponca City High School

69 61 5576 Brayden Adams SO 00:20:05.29 Jenks High School

70 (62) 5572 Trece Lenzy FR 00:20:12.06 Jenks High School

71 (63) 5578 Gavin Proffitt JR 00:20:20.37 Jenks High School

72 (64) 5181 Noah Hayes FR 00:20:31.15 Bishop Kelley High School

73 0 5570 Chase Avey SO 00:20:31.54 Jenks High School

74 65 5693 Connor Davis SR 00:20:31.54 Oklahoma Christian School

75 0 5705 Noah Risinger SR 00:20:33.23 Owasso Preparatory Academy HS

76 (66) 5178 Max Horton SR 00:20:34.76 Bishop Kelley High School

77 67 5535 Brooks Terry SO 00:20:37.38 Guthrie High School

78 0 5475 Creede Zellner FR 00:20:37.94 Enduro Legacy HS

79 68 5653 Paul Porter SO 00:20:43.82 Newcastle High School

80 0 5179 Judah Keltner FR 00:20:48.45 Bishop Kelley High School

81 0 5451 Henry Kehoe SO 00:20:49.61 Edmond North High School

82 0 5622 Maxximus Bennett SO 00:20:51.58 Mustang High School

83 (69) 5771 Weston Mitchell SO 00:20:56.19 Ponca City High School

84 0 5449 Gavin Thompson SR 00:21:02.55 Edmond North High School

85 70 5825 Sawyer Aichele SR 00:21:02.63 Stillwater High School

86 0 5615 Zach Maier FR 00:21:09.00 Mustang High School

87 0 5175 Will Tanner SO 00:21:17.61 Bishop Kelley High School

88 0 5623 Weston Croom SO 00:21:24.22 Mustang High School

89 71 5692 Ben Baker FR 00:21:31.80 Oklahoma Christian School

90 72 5696 Jack Hemenway SO 00:21:41.85 Oklahoma Christian School

91 0 5177 Johnny Ervin SR 00:21:46.08 Bishop Kelley High School

92 73 5821 Ben Burt SR 00:21:54.74 Stillwater High School

93 74 5281 Connor Reynolds JR 00:21:59.50 Community Christian School

94 75 5823 Blake Streeter JR 00:22:00.27 Stillwater High School

95 76 5502 Ezekiel Chee 8th 00:22:01.62 Enid High School

96 77 5506 Kaleb Ylitalo SR 00:22:06.97 Enid High School

97 (78) 5654 Gabe Thompson SO 00:22:12.56 Newcastle High School

98 (79) 5646 Noah Hankins FR 00:22:12.74 Newcastle High School

99 80 5282 Noah Ponce JR 00:22:16.11 Community Christian School

100 (81) 5768 Luke Taylor FR 00:22:17.14 Ponca City High School

101 0 5647 Rilee Miller FR 00:22:25.25 Newcastle High School

102 (82) 5511 Destin Hernandez SO 00:22:32.01 Enid High School

103 83 5826 Angel Bautista SR 00:22:37.62 Stillwater High School

104 (84) 5507 Blaze Hernandez SO 00:22:41.24 Enid High School

105 85 5824 Colby Welsh SO 00:22:44.67 Stillwater High School
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106 86 5284 Luke Mcmahon JR 00:22:58.80 Community Christian School

107 0 5509 Jerry Venable SO 00:23:01.53 Enid High School

108 0 5575 Xander Tate FR 00:23:01.73 Jenks High School

109 0 5677 Reid Redding SO 00:23:05.93 OKC Storm Home School

110 (87) 5820 Simon Aime JR 00:23:07.36 Stillwater High School

111 0 5674 Troy Dodge SO 00:23:14.36 OKC Storm Home School

112 88 5279 Ethan Goodrich SO 00:23:20.85 Community Christian School

113 (89) 5827 Henry Thomas SO 00:23:26.69 Stillwater High School

114 0 5822 Tate Nelson FR 00:23:59.49 Stillwater High School

115 90 5278 Preston Boyles SR 00:24:28.05 Community Christian School

116 (91) 5698 Daniel Stanford SR 00:24:48.65 Oklahoma Christian School

117 0 5648 Will Woodard FR 00:24:58.03 Newcastle High School

118 (92) 5277 Thomas Alexander FR 00:25:07.26 Community Christian School

119 (93) 5280 Joey Lehman FR 00:25:08.80 Community Christian School

120 94 5531 Cayden Haynes FR 00:25:47.72 Guthrie High School

121 0 5285 Boston Gorton JR 00:26:17.28 Community Christian School

122 0 5645 Zayne Burke FR 00:26:29.47 Newcastle High School

123 0 5510 Cayden Stacey JR 00:26:38.05 Enid High School

124 95 5532 Tristan Hester SO 00:27:01.65 Guthrie High School

125 (96) 5700 Ethan Boggs SO 00:27:12.51 Oklahoma Christian School

126 0 5828 Isaac Ingram SR 00:27:26.93 Stillwater High School

127 0 5283 Colin Ross SO 00:28:29.01 Community Christian School

128 0 5695 Shepard Harcourt FR 00:28:59.07 Oklahoma Christian School

129 0 5286 Christian Pertree SO 00:31:03.08 Community Christian School
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Deer Creek Junior Varsity Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Deer Creek High School 00:11:17.93 34

2 Edmond North High School 00:11:27.02 42

3 Edmond Memorial High School 00:11:28.07 65

4 Jenks High School 00:11:57.70 106

5 Bishop Kelley High School 00:12:08.19 123

6 Stillwater High School 00:12:27.30 152

7 Southmoore High School 00:14:48.65 214

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Choctaw High School 00:13:40.14 4

Ponca City High School 00:15:32.42 3

Community Christian School 00:14:27.12 2

Enid High School 00:18:11.79 2

Mustang High School 00:17:58.15 2

OKC Storm Home School 00:13:46.07 1
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Deer Creek Junior Varsity Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Deer Creek High School 00:11:17.93 14 34

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 5300 Addison Hooper 00:10:35.19 2

2 5 5318 Aubrey Warehime 00:11:14.24 5

3 6 5316 Hailey McKenzie 00:11:28.40 6

4 7 5305 Alexis Benn 00:11:29.17 7

5 14 5313 Mia Koch 00:11:42.68 14

6 15 5314 Emily Lopez 00:11:44.31 (15)

7 18 5309 Liesel Foster 00:11:49.19 (18)

2 Edmond North High School 00:11:27.02 13 42

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 5434 Kailey Mimbela 00:10:58.31 3

2 8 5437 Noelle Rhodes 00:11:32.91 8

3 9 5433 Kaylee Miller 00:11:32.98 9

4 10 5432 Cali McConathy 00:11:33.67 10

5 12 5431 Vivien Ilschner 00:11:37.21 12

6 37 5427 Gwyn Freshour 00:12:34.47 (34)

7 48 5428 Bridgette Fudge 00:13:06.71 (39)

3 Edmond Memorial High School 00:11:28.07 11 65

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 5401 Lauryn Krebs 00:10:15.51 1

2 11 5397 Anna Brookman 00:11:33.83 11

3 13 5405 Kathryn Storey 00:11:42.63 13

4 16 5407 Zoey Businelle 00:11:44.98 16

5 24 5404 Lexi Stephens 00:12:03.42 24

6 25 5406 Isabelle Reygers 00:12:04.44 (25)

7 27 5402 Izzy Morris 00:12:07.29 (26)

4 Jenks High School 00:11:57.70 9 106

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 5552 Joy Cheluguy 00:11:03.63 4

2 17 5556 Hudson Woodham 00:11:45.52 17

3 20 5559 Evie Franks 00:11:51.59 20

4 32 5560 Lily Heffington 00:12:29.13 30

5 38 5558 Maddie Parnell 00:12:38.62 35

6 40 5554 Madi Housley 00:12:41.54 (36)

7 52 5557 Kenzie Anderson 00:13:14.26 (41)

5 Bishop Kelley High School 00:12:08.19 17 123

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 5144 Faith Chernisky 00:11:50.22 19

2 22 5145 Emma Cook 00:12:00.53 22

3 23 5151 Natalia Ochoa 00:12:01.49 23

4 30 5153 Mary Jane Pankey Adams 00:12:16.60 28

5 34 5160 Kira Smith 00:12:32.10 31

6 36 5146 Ava Cram 00:12:33.13 (33)

7 53 5162 Karsyn Weeks 00:13:15.96 (42)

6 Stillwater High School 00:12:27.30 10 152

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 5811 Brannigan Wieman 00:11:54.03 21

2 29 5810 Ella Sallaska 00:12:11.39 27
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3 31 5807 Allison Klepper 00:12:24.00 29

4 41 5802 Amalia Alderman 00:12:45.36 37

5 45 5804 Angela Bosler 00:13:01.71 38

6 51 5805 Addison Harmon 00:13:13.92 (40)

7 55 5808 Helena Krueger 00:13:23.93 (43)

7 Southmoore High School 00:14:48.65 5 214

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 35 5792 Gracie Scott 00:12:32.95 32

2 59 5793 Sophia Smith 00:13:26.64 44

3 72 5788 NICOLE ANNAN 00:14:05.88 45

4 76 5790 Harper Hillis 00:14:22.76 46

5 93 5789 Charis Evans 00:19:34.99 47
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Deer Creek Junior Varsity Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 5401 Lauryn Krebs FR 00:10:15.51 Edmond Memorial High School

2 2 5300 Addison Hooper JR 00:10:35.19 Deer Creek High School

3 3 5434 Kailey Mimbela SR 00:10:58.31 Edmond North High School

4 4 5552 Joy Cheluguy SO 00:11:03.63 Jenks High School

5 5 5318 Aubrey Warehime SR 00:11:14.24 Deer Creek High School

6 6 5316 Hailey McKenzie SO 00:11:28.40 Deer Creek High School

7 7 5305 Alexis Benn SO 00:11:29.17 Deer Creek High School

8 8 5437 Noelle Rhodes SO 00:11:32.91 Edmond North High School

9 9 5433 Kaylee Miller FR 00:11:32.98 Edmond North High School

10 10 5432 Cali McConathy SO 00:11:33.67 Edmond North High School

11 11 5397 Anna Brookman FR 00:11:33.83 Edmond Memorial High School

12 12 5431 Vivien Ilschner SR 00:11:37.21 Edmond North High School

13 13 5405 Kathryn Storey JR 00:11:42.63 Edmond Memorial High School

14 14 5313 Mia Koch SO 00:11:42.68 Deer Creek High School

15 (15) 5314 Emily Lopez FR 00:11:44.31 Deer Creek High School

16 16 5407 Zoey Businelle SO 00:11:44.98 Edmond Memorial High School

17 17 5556 Hudson Woodham SR 00:11:45.52 Jenks High School

18 (18) 5309 Liesel Foster SR 00:11:49.19 Deer Creek High School

19 19 5144 Faith Chernisky SR 00:11:50.22 Bishop Kelley High School

20 20 5559 Evie Franks JR 00:11:51.59 Jenks High School

21 21 5811 Brannigan Wieman FR 00:11:54.03 Stillwater High School

22 22 5145 Emma Cook SO 00:12:00.53 Bishop Kelley High School

23 23 5151 Natalia Ochoa SR 00:12:01.49 Bishop Kelley High School

24 24 5404 Lexi Stephens SR 00:12:03.42 Edmond Memorial High School

25 (25) 5406 Isabelle Reygers SO 00:12:04.44 Edmond Memorial High School

26 0 5315 Briley Mccall JR 00:12:05.65 Deer Creek High School

27 (26) 5402 Izzy Morris SO 00:12:07.29 Edmond Memorial High School

28 0 5312 Alisha Jeevani SO 00:12:09.73 Deer Creek High School

29 27 5810 Ella Sallaska SR 00:12:11.39 Stillwater High School

30 28 5153 Mary Jane Pankey Adams FR 00:12:16.60 Bishop Kelley High School

31 29 5807 Allison Klepper SR 00:12:24.00 Stillwater High School

32 30 5560 Lily Heffington JR 00:12:29.13 Jenks High School

33 0 5311 Tatum Green SO 00:12:31.40 Deer Creek High School

34 31 5160 Kira Smith JR 00:12:32.10 Bishop Kelley High School

35 32 5792 Gracie Scott FR 00:12:32.95 Southmoore High School

36 (33) 5146 Ava Cram SR 00:12:33.13 Bishop Kelley High School

37 (34) 5427 Gwyn Freshour SO 00:12:34.47 Edmond North High School

38 35 5558 Maddie Parnell JR 00:12:38.62 Jenks High School

39 0 5306 Lana Bowen SR 00:12:38.68 Deer Creek High School

40 (36) 5554 Madi Housley SR 00:12:41.54 Jenks High School

41 37 5802 Amalia Alderman FR 00:12:45.36 Stillwater High School

42 0 5403 Kynzie Qualls SO 00:12:48.32 Edmond Memorial High School

43 0 5399 Caitlyn Cramer FR 00:12:51.38 Edmond Memorial High School

44 0 5400 Katherine Hyde FR 00:12:55.66 Edmond Memorial High School

45 38 5804 Angela Bosler JR 00:13:01.71 Stillwater High School

46 0 5241 Ryan Whitehead SO 00:13:02.37 Choctaw High School

47 0 5308 Sydney Edelen SR 00:13:04.30 Deer Creek High School

48 (39) 5428 Bridgette Fudge FR 00:13:06.71 Edmond North High School

49 0 5426 Juliana Delgado SO 00:13:08.11 Edmond North High School

50 0 5398 Ciara Brown FR 00:13:11.51 Edmond Memorial High School

51 (40) 5805 Addison Harmon SR 00:13:13.92 Stillwater High School
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52 (41) 5557 Kenzie Anderson FR 00:13:14.26 Jenks High School

53 (42) 5162 Karsyn Weeks SO 00:13:15.96 Bishop Kelley High School

54 0 5163 Rowan Zink FR 00:13:19.38 Bishop Kelley High School

55 (43) 5808 Helena Krueger FR 00:13:23.93 Stillwater High School

56 0 5155 Eliza Riffe SO 00:13:25.12 Bishop Kelley High School

57 0 5161 Colette VanTrease JR 00:13:25.75 Bishop Kelley High School

58 0 5760 Cadence Jackson SO 00:13:26.27 Ponca City High School

59 44 5793 Sophia Smith JR 00:13:26.64 Southmoore High School

60 0 5430 Jossi Hughes SO 00:13:27.80 Edmond North High School

61 0 5154 Olivia Rambo JR 00:13:32.26 Bishop Kelley High School

62 0 5150 Claire Nelson JR 00:13:35.68 Bishop Kelley High School

63 0 5238 Lacie Morrow SR 00:13:39.98 Choctaw High School

64 0 5809 Rachel Magazu FR 00:13:41.83 Stillwater High School

65 0 5672 Allison Wise JR 00:13:46.07 OKC Storm Home School

66 0 5149 Tess Miller JR 00:13:46.42 Bishop Kelley High School

67 0 5553 Maddie Higgins JR 00:13:50.81 Jenks High School

68 0 5148 Adelyn Jamar FR 00:13:52.37 Bishop Kelley High School

69 0 5242 Amanda Mallory JR 00:13:54.62 Choctaw High School

70 0 5561 Rylee Anderson JR 00:13:58.94 Jenks High School

71 0 5234 Tâ€™Leigh Allen SR 00:14:03.60 Choctaw High School

72 45 5788 NICOLE ANNAN SO 00:14:05.88 Southmoore High School

73 0 5803 Anna Berger JR 00:14:07.91 Stillwater High School

74 0 5266 Nicole Coppedge FR 00:14:08.76 Community Christian School

75 0 5435 Helen Ni FR 00:14:14.05 Edmond North High School

76 46 5790 Harper Hillis SO 00:14:22.76 Southmoore High School

77 0 5158 Caroline Seefeldt SO 00:14:23.54 Bishop Kelley High School

78 0 5317 Allie Nichols FR 00:14:28.82 Deer Creek High School

79 0 5429 Mya George SR 00:14:41.16 Edmond North High School

80 0 5268 Hannah Pantoja FR 00:14:45.48 Community Christian School

81 0 5152 Lucy Oliver SO 00:14:51.27 Bishop Kelley High School

82 0 5159 Kayleigh Smith SO 00:14:53.74 Bishop Kelley High School

83 0 5763 Emma Vanhoesen SO 00:15:00.09 Ponca City High School

84 0 5806 Layla Hernandez FR 00:15:04.49 Stillwater High School

85 0 5436 Norah Rhalfs FR 00:15:25.00 Edmond North High School

86 0 5307 Addison Dodson SO 00:16:00.41 Deer Creek High School

87 0 5491 Ameria Billingslea SO 00:16:52.09 Enid High School

88 0 5605 Charytie Poppa FR 00:17:13.29 Mustang High School

89 0 5762 Lennon Shearer JR 00:18:10.91 Ponca City High School

90 0 5604 Sara Flores FR 00:18:43.01 Mustang High School

91 0 5425 Jemma Cornett FR 00:19:23.25 Edmond North High School

92 0 5493 Payton Sweatt FR 00:19:31.50 Enid High School

93 47 5789 Charis Evans FR 00:19:34.99 Southmoore High School
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Deer Creek Junior Varsity Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Deer Creek High School 00:08:57.44 15

2 Choctaw High School 00:09:31.92 83

3 Mustang High School 00:09:33.43 84

4 Bishop Kelley High School 00:09:36.26 95

5 Edmond North High School 00:09:47.20 129

6 Stillwater High School 00:10:05.45 167

7 Tulsa Union High School 00:10:16.30 195

8 Ponca City High School 00:10:31.51 229

9 Piedmont High School 00:10:39.11 236

10 Newcastle High School 00:10:51.33 275

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Jenks High School 00:10:24.66 2

Enid High School 00:11:45.83 1
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Deer Creek Junior Varsity Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Deer Creek High School 00:08:57.44 35 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 5360 Quentin Hoogs 00:08:49.71 1

2 2 5359 Lennon Harrison 00:08:49.94 2

3 3 5338 Gavin Andrade 00:09:01.62 3

4 4 5346 Justin Dangle 00:09:01.86 4

5 5 5366 Ethan Lam 00:09:04.09 5

6 6 5365 Dominic Kurey 00:09:08.60 (6)

7 8 5342 Maguire Bugg 00:09:14.14 (8)

2 Choctaw High School 00:09:31.92 7 83

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 5252 Justus Coulter 00:09:15.37 9

2 14 5253 Tyler Jones 00:09:23.70 12

3 21 5251 Blake Cooper 00:09:33.20 16

4 23 5258 Peyton Mcafee 00:09:35.25 17

5 37 5257 Thomas Maher 00:09:52.10 29

6 61 5255 Tyler Krone 00:10:28.13 (42)

7 112 5259 Vincent Peak 00:11:33.84 (66)

3 Mustang High School 00:09:33.43 10 84

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 5634 Eli Trevino 00:09:11.10 7

2 13 5633 Lex Okon 00:09:22.01 11

3 28 5632 Roland Millican 00:09:43.49 21

4 29 5630 Chris Johnston 00:09:44.36 22

5 30 5628 Brett Gooch 00:09:46.21 23

6 35 5626 Chase Combs 00:09:50.53 (27)

7 63 5631 Rylan Martinezkappel 00:10:29.11 (44)

4 Bishop Kelley High School 00:09:36.26 32 95

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 5199 Asher Keltner 00:09:18.57 10

2 19 5191 Jacob Day 00:09:28.45 15

3 25 5195 Keegan Gehring 00:09:36.31 19

4 33 5200 Riley Knox 00:09:48.69 25

5 34 5182 Charles Abbott 00:09:49.28 26

6 38 5184 Carter Aufdenkamp 00:09:52.30 (30)

7 49 5189 Nash Davis 00:10:05.37 (35)

5 Edmond North High School 00:09:47.20 13 129

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 5466 Tyler Robins 00:09:24.97 14

2 26 5463 Joe Montes 00:09:38.01 20

3 36 5458 Caden Heyen 00:09:51.10 28

4 42 5470 John Van Grevenhof 00:09:58.24 33

5 47 5465 Dylan Pitts 00:10:03.66 34

6 60 5468 Monty Stricker 00:10:25.90 (41)

7 71 5461 Tanner Mattey 00:10:32.16 (46)

6 Stillwater High School 00:10:05.45 14 167

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 5840 Tyler Renison 00:09:23.90 13

2 51 5839 Mason Peeper 00:10:06.88 37
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3 53 5843 Cooper Wiley 00:10:09.42 38

4 57 5842 Henry Shaw 00:10:21.32 39

5 59 5829 Martin Aguilera Andrade 00:10:25.75 40

6 76 5835 Gray Hartman 00:10:38.53 (48)

7 94 5838 Enea Minghetti 00:11:05.08 (60)

7 Tulsa Union High School 00:10:16.30 5 195

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 31 5852 Emerson Alverez-Flores 00:09:46.64 24

2 40 5856 Conner Yamane 00:09:55.05 31

3 50 5855 Cole Posey 00:10:06.19 36

4 69 5854 David Liniger 00:10:31.25 45

5 91 5853 Sonny Dullea 00:11:02.37 59

8 Ponca City High School 00:10:31.51 7 229

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 41 5778 Weston Neale 00:09:57.62 32

2 62 5777 Ethan Longoria 00:10:28.61 43

3 77 5774 Kayden Guenther 00:10:40.36 49

4 80 5775 Aiden Iverson 00:10:44.28 52

5 82 5780 Ayson Wilcox 00:10:46.69 53

6 100 5776 Dalton Kirchner 00:11:12.25 (62)

7 106 5773 Chase Gross 00:11:24.81 (64)

9 Piedmont High School 00:10:39.11 6 236

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 24 5749 Colter Karber 00:09:35.95 18

2 72 5751 Luke Williams 00:10:33.58 47

3 79 5745 Porter Claborn 00:10:44.28 51

4 84 5747 Brian Johnson 00:10:52.81 55

5 111 5750 Vann Stubblefield 00:11:28.95 65

6 142 5746 Michael Hendricks 00:18:17.65 (67)

10 Newcastle High School 00:10:51.33 10 275

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 78 5664 Kody Zeka 00:10:42.99 50

2 83 5659 Hayden Perkins 00:10:47.55 54

3 85 5655 Joseph Beecher 00:10:53.47 56

4 87 5663 Aden Van Hauen 00:10:55.11 57

5 88 5657 Haven Cheatwood 00:10:57.56 58

6 98 5661 Karsten Stevens 00:11:10.68 (61)

7 101 5658 Max Ochoa 00:11:13.70 (63)
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 5360 Quentin Hoogs JR 00:08:49.71 Deer Creek High School

2 2 5359 Lennon Harrison SR 00:08:49.94 Deer Creek High School

3 3 5338 Gavin Andrade SO 00:09:01.62 Deer Creek High School

4 4 5346 Justin Dangle SR 00:09:01.86 Deer Creek High School

5 5 5366 Ethan Lam SO 00:09:04.09 Deer Creek High School

6 (6) 5365 Dominic Kurey FR 00:09:08.60 Deer Creek High School

7 7 5634 Eli Trevino FR 00:09:11.10 Mustang High School

8 (8) 5342 Maguire Bugg SO 00:09:14.14 Deer Creek High School

9 0 5373 Heath Poppe FR 00:09:14.55 Deer Creek High School

10 9 5252 Justus Coulter SR 00:09:15.37 Choctaw High School

11 10 5199 Asher Keltner JR 00:09:18.57 Bishop Kelley High School

12 0 5356 Logan Hamilton FR 00:09:19.27 Deer Creek High School

13 11 5633 Lex Okon FR 00:09:22.01 Mustang High School

14 12 5253 Tyler Jones JR 00:09:23.70 Choctaw High School

15 13 5840 Tyler Renison SR 00:09:23.90 Stillwater High School

16 14 5466 Tyler Robins SO 00:09:24.97 Edmond North High School

17 0 5341 Landry Bray FR 00:09:25.33 Deer Creek High School

18 0 5340 Elijah Bosse SO 00:09:25.45 Deer Creek High School

19 15 5191 Jacob Day SR 00:09:28.45 Bishop Kelley High School

20 0 5352 Tyler Gracey SR 00:09:29.04 Deer Creek High School

21 16 5251 Blake Cooper SO 00:09:33.20 Choctaw High School

22 0 5362 Kai Jaggers SO 00:09:34.03 Deer Creek High School

23 17 5258 Peyton Mcafee JR 00:09:35.25 Choctaw High School

24 18 5749 Colter Karber JR 00:09:35.95 Piedmont High School

25 19 5195 Keegan Gehring FR 00:09:36.31 Bishop Kelley High School

26 20 5463 Joe Montes SO 00:09:38.01 Edmond North High School

27 0 5358 Leif Hansen SR 00:09:43.26 Deer Creek High School

28 21 5632 Roland Millican JR 00:09:43.49 Mustang High School

29 22 5630 Chris Johnston FR 00:09:44.36 Mustang High School

30 23 5628 Brett Gooch FR 00:09:46.21 Mustang High School

31 24 5852 Emerson Alverez-Flores FR 00:09:46.64 Tulsa Union High School

32 0 5339 Tygun Bertram FR 00:09:47.18 Deer Creek High School

33 25 5200 Riley Knox SO 00:09:48.69 Bishop Kelley High School

34 26 5182 Charles Abbott JR 00:09:49.28 Bishop Kelley High School

35 (27) 5626 Chase Combs FR 00:09:50.53 Mustang High School

36 28 5458 Caden Heyen SO 00:09:51.10 Edmond North High School

37 29 5257 Thomas Maher SR 00:09:52.10 Choctaw High School

38 (30) 5184 Carter Aufdenkamp SR 00:09:52.30 Bishop Kelley High School

39 0 5371 Kaden Nonziolio SO 00:09:54.02 Deer Creek High School

40 31 5856 Conner Yamane JR 00:09:55.05 Tulsa Union High School

41 32 5778 Weston Neale SO 00:09:57.62 Ponca City High School

42 33 5470 John Van Grevenhof FR 00:09:58.24 Edmond North High School

43 0 5344 Bode Cain FR 00:09:59.97 Deer Creek High School

44 0 5375 Aidan Rodriguez de La Torre JR 00:10:00.01 Deer Creek High School

45 0 5354 Max Gwartney SR 00:10:01.62 Deer Creek High School

46 0 5585 Sawyer Smith SO 00:10:02.98 Jenks High School

47 34 5465 Dylan Pitts SO 00:10:03.66 Edmond North High School

48 0 5376 Cameron Smart FR 00:10:04.88 Deer Creek High School

49 (35) 5189 Nash Davis SO 00:10:05.37 Bishop Kelley High School

50 36 5855 Cole Posey JR 00:10:06.19 Tulsa Union High School

51 37 5839 Mason Peeper JR 00:10:06.88 Stillwater High School
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52 0 5361 Colin Hotson SO 00:10:07.57 Deer Creek High School

53 38 5843 Cooper Wiley JR 00:10:09.42 Stillwater High School

54 0 5202 Hudson Kruggel JR 00:10:09.75 Bishop Kelley High School

55 0 5370 Drake Munn SR 00:10:16.72 Deer Creek High School

56 0 5206 Paulo Matson SO 00:10:19.93 Bishop Kelley High School

57 39 5842 Henry Shaw JR 00:10:21.32 Stillwater High School

58 0 5363 Cael Johnson FR 00:10:23.72 Deer Creek High School

59 40 5829 Martin Aguilera Andrade SR 00:10:25.75 Stillwater High School

60 (41) 5468 Monty Stricker SO 00:10:25.90 Edmond North High School

61 (42) 5255 Tyler Krone FR 00:10:28.13 Choctaw High School

62 43 5777 Ethan Longoria SO 00:10:28.61 Ponca City High School

63 (44) 5631 Rylan Martinezkappel SO 00:10:29.11 Mustang High School

64 0 5217 Mason Zink SR 00:10:29.63 Bishop Kelley High School

65 0 5377 Owen Taylor FR 00:10:29.63 Deer Creek High School

66 0 5208 Jet Mitchell SR 00:10:29.96 Bishop Kelley High School

67 0 5374 Carter Richardson FR 00:10:30.44 Deer Creek High School

68 0 5337 Trey Afonien FR 00:10:30.92 Deer Creek High School

69 45 5854 David Liniger JR 00:10:31.25 Tulsa Union High School

70 0 5348 Ben Dennis SO 00:10:31.43 Deer Creek High School

71 (46) 5461 Tanner Mattey SR 00:10:32.16 Edmond North High School

72 47 5751 Luke Williams SO 00:10:33.58 Piedmont High School

73 0 5187 Riley Briggs SO 00:10:34.41 Bishop Kelley High School

74 0 5183 Jacob Arp JR 00:10:36.50 Bishop Kelley High School

75 0 5188 Zac Cardoni JR 00:10:37.00 Bishop Kelley High School

76 (48) 5835 Gray Hartman JR 00:10:38.53 Stillwater High School

77 49 5774 Kayden Guenther JR 00:10:40.36 Ponca City High School

78 50 5664 Kody Zeka SO 00:10:42.99 Newcastle High School

79 51 5745 Porter Claborn FR 00:10:44.28 Piedmont High School

80 52 5775 Aiden Iverson FR 00:10:44.28 Ponca City High School

81 0 5584 Evan Utomo SO 00:10:46.35 Jenks High School

82 53 5780 Ayson Wilcox FR 00:10:46.69 Ponca City High School

83 54 5659 Hayden Perkins FR 00:10:47.55 Newcastle High School

84 55 5747 Brian Johnson FR 00:10:52.81 Piedmont High School

85 56 5655 Joseph Beecher FR 00:10:53.47 Newcastle High School

86 0 5460 Zachary Jones SO 00:10:54.59 Edmond North High School

87 57 5663 Aden Van Hauen FR 00:10:55.11 Newcastle High School

88 58 5657 Haven Cheatwood JR 00:10:57.56 Newcastle High School

89 0 5455 Angel Chavez SO 00:10:58.81 Edmond North High School

90 0 5193 Bennett Dunham FR 00:10:59.35 Bishop Kelley High School

91 59 5853 Sonny Dullea FR 00:11:02.37 Tulsa Union High School

92 0 5364 Cameron Kurey FR 00:11:04.44 Deer Creek High School

93 0 5185 Santiago Avila FR 00:11:04.99 Bishop Kelley High School

94 (60) 5838 Enea Minghetti FR 00:11:05.08 Stillwater High School

95 0 5367 Charles Lewis FR 00:11:07.12 Deer Creek High School

96 0 5349 Madden Fick SO 00:11:07.65 Deer Creek High School

97 0 5464 Will Patton FR 00:11:09.01 Edmond North High School

98 (61) 5661 Karsten Stevens JR 00:11:10.68 Newcastle High School

99 0 5831 Evan Belden JR 00:11:10.68 Stillwater High School

100 (62) 5776 Dalton Kirchner SR 00:11:12.25 Ponca City High School

101 (63) 5658 Max Ochoa SO 00:11:13.70 Newcastle High School

102 0 5372 Josiah Oglesby SO 00:11:13.95 Deer Creek High School

103 0 5213 Stephen Short FR 00:11:20.37 Bishop Kelley High School

104 0 5836 Gray Jackson SO 00:11:21.74 Stillwater High School

105 0 5205 Miller Matson SR 00:11:23.11 Bishop Kelley High School
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106 (64) 5773 Chase Gross FR 00:11:24.81 Ponca City High School

107 0 5355 Caiden Haines SO 00:11:26.00 Deer Creek High School

108 0 5459 Owen Holler SO 00:11:26.21 Edmond North High School

109 0 5214 Gavin Valenzuela JR 00:11:26.41 Bishop Kelley High School

110 0 5378 Keaton Wood SO 00:11:26.53 Deer Creek High School

111 65 5750 Vann Stubblefield SO 00:11:28.95 Piedmont High School

112 (66) 5259 Vincent Peak FR 00:11:33.84 Choctaw High School

113 0 5656 Parker Bogle FR 00:11:34.67 Newcastle High School

114 0 5837 Collier Little SO 00:11:37.44 Stillwater High School

115 0 5197 Fernando Guillen Avila FR 00:11:38.45 Bishop Kelley High School

116 0 5629 Corde Johnson FR 00:11:42.35 Mustang High School

117 0 5660 Hunter Platte FR 00:11:45.07 Newcastle High School

118 0 5513 Shane Wills FR 00:11:45.84 Enid High School

119 0 5841 Roman Seefeldt JR 00:11:47.21 Stillwater High School

120 0 5624 Krystof Abbey FR 00:11:49.00 Mustang High School

121 0 5627 Braden Elizarde FR 00:11:51.91 Mustang High School

122 0 5186 Trysten Bartmier SO 00:11:53.67 Bishop Kelley High School

123 0 5190 Alex Day SO 00:11:53.82 Bishop Kelley High School

124 0 5343 Isaiah Burrell FR 00:11:54.11 Deer Creek High School

125 0 5201 Miles Krier FR 00:11:58.62 Bishop Kelley High School

126 0 5204 Ian Mason SO 00:12:01.60 Bishop Kelley High School

127 0 5203 Hayden Lang SO 00:12:10.57 Bishop Kelley High School

128 0 5834 Will Halley JR 00:12:10.91 Stillwater High School

129 0 5457 Liam Fitzpatrick FR 00:12:12.40 Edmond North High School

130 0 5210 Ben Putman SO 00:12:13.93 Bishop Kelley High School

131 0 5215 Cole Warden FR 00:12:19.22 Bishop Kelley High School

132 0 5192 Jason Dowdell SO 00:12:30.78 Bishop Kelley High School

133 0 5198 Trent Jones SR 00:12:33.68 Bishop Kelley High School

134 0 5662 Brady Stewart FR 00:12:50.03 Newcastle High School

135 0 5216 Ryker Wirth SO 00:13:09.09 Bishop Kelley High School

136 0 5207 Rhett Mavis FR 00:13:12.50 Bishop Kelley High School

137 0 5832 Joe Blake JR 00:13:14.56 Stillwater High School

138 0 5353 Rylan Grau SO 00:13:49.23 Deer Creek High School

139 0 5456 Eli D'Errico FR 00:14:23.00 Edmond North High School

140 0 5833 Luke Doty JR 00:14:44.92 Stillwater High School

141 0 5211 Ryland Ramos SO 00:15:14.20 Bishop Kelley High School

142 (67) 5746 Michael Hendricks SO 00:18:17.65 Piedmont High School
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